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General Tariff No. GT-

Cancels General Tariff No. GT-

Date Filed at WMATC	 --

Date Effective MAR 1 9 2008

RECEIVED

7

Washington Metropolitan
Area Transit Commission

WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT COMMISSION

GENERAL TARIFF COVER

1. VVMATC Certificate of Authority No.  /4 E 

2. Carrier Name on Certificate of Authority: 	 5-e-r-7462,

Address 	 3405 sc • rhel-eset 

t	 „qef 3 2, • 

Telephone Number 	 egAIL-31-44 /0(1149 71 073 1 

3. Person authorized to file tariff on behalf of Carrier

Name 	 An-art:VI. kt4r 54 in ro yea/ 
Title 	 'Prepniort,741v '- 
Telephone Number 	 (•11-1),) ? •71	 731 

4. Date this tariff actually filed with WMATC 	 fll4r, 
5. Date seven (7) calendar days after date on Line 4. 	 frJ ar 1.2 CF 

6. Effective Date of this tariff (not earlier than date on line 5). 	

7. Signature of Person named on Line 3. 	 itY1,0/ 

NOTE: SEE COMMISSION REGULATION NOS. 55 AND 56. IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION
ABOUT HOW TO COMPLETE THIS FORM, CALL THE COMMISSION AT
(202) 331-1671.



Sunrise Limousine Service
P.O.BOX 1674 OLNEY, MARYLAND 20830

(240) 271 - 0731

Rates to Washington Dulles Intl. (IAD) & Washington Regean National (DCA)
Add 20% Gratuity to all trip prices

Add $20. for late nights and early morning pickups (10.00pm - 6.00am)
Add $5. to Airport Pickups

•
Name of the Town

 DCA IAD UNION
STN.

Ashton (Olney) 	 74.00 77.00 72.00
Adelphi 	 •	 65.00 70.00 65.00
Aspen Hill 	 70.00 74.00 70.00
Bamesville 	 125.00 95.00 125.00
Bethesda Down Town 	 60.00 65.00 90.00
Bethesda North 	 65.00 69.00 60.00
Beltsville 	 75.00 85.00 65.00
Brookeville (Olney) 	 75.00 80.00 75.00
Burtonsville 	  75.00 82.00 75.00
Chevy Chase 	  55.00 65.00 55.00
Clarksburg 	 90.00 98.00 90.00
College Park. 	 72.00 80.00 70.00
Galesville 	 72.00 75.00	 V 70.00
Damscus 	 90.00 98.00 90.00
Darnestown 	  78.00 80.00 78.00
Derwood	 70.00 75.00 70.00
Gaithersburg 	 75.00 78.00 75.00
Garrettpark/Kensington	 65.00 70.00 65.00
Germantown 	 80.00 88.00 80.00
Greenbelt 	 80.00 90.00 80.00
Layhill/Silver Spring 	 70.00 75.00 70-.00
Lytonsville/Gaithersburg 	 75.00 79.00 75.00
Montgomery Village/ Airpark 	 74.00 77.00 74.00
Potomac	 70.00 74.00 70.00
Rockville 	 62.00 65.00 62.00
Rockville North 	 67.00 70.00 67.00
Silver Spring DownTown 	 58.00 67.00 60.00
Silver Spring 	 65.00 70.00 65.00
Takoma Park	 55.00 67,00 55-00
Wash. DC	 50.00 67.00 50.00

The above fares effect from Mar. 15, 2008

For Sunrise Limousine Service
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Natrajakumar Sampangiraj

--man Mar. c, 7008
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